Spent so far Change
-1280
-650
-295

-1200

-500

2075

6000-2075=3925 left to spend

Left Grant: In kind SIP
6000
-30 1250 1280
600 1250 650
-45 250 0
250 250 0
800 2000 0
500 500 moved to pos 1000 0
2075 0 1930

In kind Sage

INST MANUAL

Editor

Shipping and Prin

300

300



Commentary 65 at $20 per Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Comi
Manuel 65 at $10 per Manual Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Comi
Purchase 2 ISBN # (one for an electronic version and one for print version)
Stipends (Resource packet develop NONE PAID AS OF NOW
Travel to Conference to Present on SIP Commentary:Indian Health Services National Behavioral Health Ca
Webinar Development for CE Workshop
ting
Survey
Online Survey Access for Evaluation Surveys
$300 Donated by The Sage Colleges (Gayle Morse, Associate Professor)
Ending Balance



mentary for distribution to Directors of Training of Professional Psychology training programs
mentary for distribution to Directors of Health Agencies

inference
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