Spent so far	Change	Left	Grant:	In kind SIP	In kind Sage
			6000		
-1280	-30	1	1250	1280	
-650	600		1250	650	INST MANUAL
-295	-45		250	0	
	250		250	0	
-1200	800		2000	0	Editor
	500	500 moved to pos	1000	0	
-500					Shipping and Prin
					300
2075	2075		0	1930	300

6000-2075=3925 left to spend

Commentary 65 at \$20 per Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Manuel 65 at \$10 per Manual Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Commentary Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies of the SIP Cost to purchase 50 electronic copies 60 electronic copies 60 electronic copies 60 electronic copies 60 ele

Purchase 2 ISBN # (one for an electronic version and one for print version)

Stipends (Resource packet develop NONE PAID AS OF NOW

Travel to Conference to Present on SIP Commentary:Indian Health Services National Behavioral Health Co Webinar Development for CE Workshop

ting

Survey

Online Survey Access for Evaluation Surveys

\$300 Donated by The Sage Colleges (Gayle Morse, Associate Professor)

Ending Balance

mentary for distribution to Directors of Training of Professional Psychology training programs mentary for distribution to Directors of Health Agencies

nference